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Position

City Manager

Human Resources Director
Assistant City Clerk/HR Tech
HR Technician |

Council Member

Mayor

Admin Clerk

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Custodian

Other Positions Held City
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos
Los Banos

Los Banos

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$171,064
$112,219
$60,860
$44,238
$8,853
$5,700
$4,820
$4,502
$4,500
$4,500
$3,532



