	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Los Banos	Administration	\$171,064
2.	Human Resources Director		Los Banos	Administration	\$112,219
3.	Assistant City Clerk/HR Tech		Los Banos	Administration	\$60,860
4.	HR Technician I		Los Banos	Administration	\$44,238
5.	Council Member		Los Banos	Administration	\$8,853
6.	Mayor		Los Banos	Administration	\$5,700
7.	Admin Clerk		Los Banos	Administration	\$4,820
8.	Council Member		Los Banos	Administration	\$4,502
9.	Council Member		Los Banos	Administration	\$4,500
10.	Council Member		Los Banos	Administration	\$4,500
11.	Custodian		Los Banos	Administration	\$3,532